APOMOZ AGANATQN 2022 140km

Rank By By . Gender BIB Country CP8_37km CP18_80km CP26_118km Finish_142km
Gen. Cat.
1 1 ALL2 Male 109 XPHXTOZ MNMAPAZKEYAX s NIKH BOAOY/KASIMIS TRAINING 2:40:11 6:13:45 9:56:54 12:12:52
2 2 2 ALL2 Male 117 MANATIQTHZ NMOAITHZ - 2[APTIATEXZ APOMEIY / DIMOPOULOS 2:55:25 7:11:02 11:33:57 14:00:32
COACHING
3 3 3 ALL2 Male 54 MAKHZ ZQI'PA®OX = MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX 3:04:22 7:09:10 11:33:55 14:00:33
4 4 4 ALL2 Male 60 ABANAZIOY KAAAMAPAL - SMAPTIATEX APOMEIX 3:07:28 7:12:04 11:52:58 14:41:20
5 5 5 ALL2 Male 28 KONZTANTINOX BOZIOX = OSB ENDURANCE 3:18:59 7:47:48 12:40:29 14:55:29
6 6 6 ALL2 Male 111 XAPAANAMIIOZ MAXXAAIAHX - >.AY. KOZANHX 3:07:27 7:44:13 12:47:58 15:14:38
7 7 7 ALL2 Male 30 OQOMAZ BOYZQONHX = ANE=APTHTOX 3:13:55 7:57:34 12:59:27 15:29:37
8 8 8 ALL2 Male 91 ABGANAZIOX MMNAMIIATZ0X - XANTHI RUNNERS - NIKOLAIDIS 3:27:38 8:10:31 12:59:29 15:29:39
MARATHON TEAM.
9 9 9 ALL2 Male 129 BAZIAEIOX X TAGAKOX s >[APTIATEXZ APOMEIX / DIMOPOULOS 3:25:10 8:14:33 13:20:27 15:38:33
COACHING
10 10 10 ALL2 Male 83 NIKOX MAPAIKOZ - ANE=APTHTOX 3:22:35 8:12:52 12:43:30 15:41:40
11 11 11 ALL2 Male 80 OOMAZ MAAIAXOBAX s KONTOGIANNIS RUNNING TEAM 3:24:58 8:15:07 13:21:27 15:45:21
12 12 12 ALL2 Male 53 NIKOX ZOYPAX - EYXIAAX 3:13:56 7:58:04 13:17:18 15:49:31
13 13 13 ALL2 Male 96 AY>HMAKHZX NIKOAOINOYAOX s >AYM OHBAXZ 3:27:12 8:14:19 13:12:21 15:51:51
14 14 14 ALL2 Male 68 MANNHZ KOTTAX - >YAAOI0%X APOMEQN TPIKAAQN 3:03:41 7:37:34 13:02:25 15:53:18
15 15 15 ALL2 Male 10 MIROSLAV POTOCNAK s BAROKOMARATON 3:15:58 8:08:39 13:14:46 15:57:25
16 16 16 ALL2 Male 99 AHMHTPIOX ZHPOTTANNHX - EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX 3:25:09 8:30:48 13:42:11 16:07:51
17 17 17 ALL2 Male 35 HAIAY TKPOZOX s AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAQY 3:12:13 7:40:40 13:09:36 16:08:36
18 18 18 ALL2 Male 89 ®QTHX MOYPATIAHX - AYKOI KEXATIOTAQY 3:12:14 7:44:18 13:09:38 16:08:37
19 19 19 ALL2 Male 128 OEOAQPOX XOPOKAEQOYX s AXTYNOMIA KYTPOY 3:03:24 7:20:39 12:38:08 16:09:50
20 20 20 ALL2 Male 13 KQNZTANTINOX AFAAINHZ - GREAT-AEIE 3:36:21 8:33:07 13:31:50 16:10:53
21 1 21 ALL2 Female 101 MAPGOA =HPO®QTOY s KASIMIS TRAINING 3:37:48 8:33:06 13:33:55 16:11:56
22 2 22 ALL2 Female 67 MATA KAHZAPH - MAPAGONOAPOMOI APOMEIX APTOAIAAY  3:07:25 7:47:32 13:05:10 16:12:02
23 21 23 ALL2 Male 144 XPHXTOZ ®OYTZITZIAHX s MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX 3:24:41 8:34:08 13:45:09 16:15:39
24 3 24 ALL2 Female 118 MAPIA NMOAYZQH - MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX 3:31:09 8:20:00 13:30:47 16:17:20
25 22 25 ALL2 Male 119 BAXIAEIOX NMOAYMEPOINOYAOX s AMNZ AMNMOAAQN AYT, ATTIKHZ 3:03:35 7:44:10 13:30:43 16:20:41

26 23 26 ALL2 Male 70 AHMHTPHX KOYPOYKAHZ - 3:18:56 8:14:50 13:33:57 16:25:08
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Gender BIB Country
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Male
Male
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Male
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Male
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39
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ADAM KOVACS

MIXAHA KONXTANTOYAHX
KONXTANTINOZ TXOYPAIAX
FEQPI10X KAAOTEPHE
2[MYPOZ BAZIAEIOY
ANAPEAY ANAPEOY
EYAITEAOX ZOY®HX
XAPAAAMITOX AOAONTZIAHX
EYZTAOIOX OIKONOMOY
2MYPOZ MAMAAOIOYAOX
NANATMQTHX MAATEZOX
METPOX AOYAOX
ATOZTOAOX NIKOAAOY
AOANAXIOZ AAKTYAIAHY
FEQPI10zZ MQPAITHX

ANTQONIOX MOYZOIOYAOX
MNAQProxz 6EOAOTOX
XPHXETOZ KAXAATAAKHX
MEPIKAHX OIKONOMOY
NIKOZ TZIMIMO%

MANQAHZ X TAYPOIMOYAOZ
KONXTANTINOX OEOXAPHX
MIATIAAHX AANIHA
CARMELO NUCIFORA
FEQPTIOZ KOYTZIOYKOZ
AGANAZIOZ KATTAPAL
EMMANOYHA MAPAXKAKHX
LEONARDO CURATOLO
XAPHZ YOYAEAEX

APHX KOYTZOMHTOITOYAOX
STEPI10Z KIOXXEX

GRE.A.T./ ZAYB

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAX

2AY METAAONH20ZX - XOXAIOZ TEAM
GRE.AT. / XAYBOAOY

M.A%. OAY>XXEAY / E.CO. LIFT

KATOYNA-XAY Al'PINIOY
AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAOY
APOMEIYX ®APZAAQN

2AYM OHBAX-AAIAPTIXTAX-AYKOI
KEXATIOTAQY

AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAQY
TEAMHX20X

ZMAPTIATEXZ APOMEIX

M.A.Z. OAY2ZXEAZ / E.CO. LIFT
URSA TEAM

MYATHLETE

2AY KOZANHX

KOTES PARNITHAS

2. AY.MEZZHNIAZ
DIMOPOULOS COACHING
TZANETAKIS LAB

EFKLIS

MATPA

APOMEIX MNEAIOY APEQX
ZAYA

CP8_37km CP18_80km CP26_118km Finish_142km

3:17:21
3:17:24
3:36:17
3:44:06
3:36:12
3:31:42
3:25:17
3:36:20
3:06:02
3:25:02
3:30:52
3:48:54
3:31:26
4:01:29
3:37:06

3:37:06
3:18:38
3:31:17
3:19:18
3:35:43
3:48:38
3:42:10
3:21:10
3:22:31
3:22:57
3:36:43
3:33:10
3:32:09
3:37:55
3:44:46
3:37:52

8:00:57
8:08:19
8:46:04
8:54:55
8:48:23
8:48:22
8:37:02
8:45:35
8:11:59
8:41:36
8:41:10
9:04:57
8:36:36
9:35:23
8:54:58

8:54:59
8:29:29
8:23:40
8:48:08
8:42:22
9:07:43
9:18:35
8:41:57
8:40:40
8:46:34
9:10:07
8:59:58
9:57:45
9:07:33
9:38:18
9:16:14

13:30:58
13:43:58
14:19:50
14:04:14
14:28:59
14:28:58
14:19:58
14:19:52
13:59:15
14:09:25
14:31:04
14:54:51
14:28:34
15:02:32
15:01:58

15:02:00
14:37:41
14:30:06
14:38:53
14:30:56
15:07:10
15:12:07
15:04:47
15:23:10
15:14:24
15:13:34
15:30:59
16:05:48
15:51:56
16:18:16
16:19:31

16:28:24
16:29:50
16:48:32
16:50:24
16:52:20
16:52:22
16:52:35
16:58:17
16:59:52
17:29:48
17:35:25
17:44:38
17:47:14
17:52:48
17:57:41

17:57:42
18:00:09
18:04:19
18:04:50
18:34:28
18:35:16
18:35:25
18:40:52
18:48:38
18:49:55
18:55:54
19:15:52
19:18:48
19:32:14
19:42:08
19:43:34
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

24
124
141
122
147
49

33
31
98
78
75
148
104
82
45
15
69
134

114
125
12
22
23
19
29
57

145
48
92

MANNHX BAPAAY

MATINA 2IOYPOIMOYAQY
IOANNHZ TZIOYKAX
EAEYOEPIOZ POYZOYAHX
BAZIAEIOX XPONOITOYAOX
OANOX EOPAIMIAHYE

SAKIS MIKAS DNF
FEQPI10X TKATKAPAX
MATOAIOX BPOYBAKHZ
ANTQONHX NTAXIOX
2MMYPIAQN AYKOYAHZ
BAZIAHY KQXTOMOYAOX
IOANNHZ MAMAMIXAHA
MANTEAEHMQN MANAPITHX
FEQPI10Z MAZHAAPAX
MANTEAHZ AIAMANTOMNOYAOX
EAENH AAAMOITOYAQY
IOANNHZ KOYKOYAIAHE
AOGANAZXIOZ TZIMHX
>TAYPOX XANOX
OEO®ANHX MNETPOIMOYAOX
NIKOAAOX YIAEPHX
MARCELO TORDOMAR
HAIAY BAPAAAL

KQZTAZ AZHMAKOITOYAOX
NIKOZ ANANIAAHE
AHMHTPIOZ BOINAT

KOZMAX AAMIANOX
OEOXAPOITOYAOX

FEQPI10Z ®QTIAAHX
AOGANAZXIOZ EZAPX0X
EYATTEAOX MMATZOIAOY

SCIENCETRAINING/GALATSI RUNNERS
KASIMIS TRAINING / ZA KAPAITXAZ

ATTOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ

PHEIDIPPIDE.DE

~YAAOIOX MAPAOGONOAPOMON AAPIZAY

ATHLETICSGUIDANCE.GR-ZAYM
>AY MNEIPAIA-AXAO

AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAOY
M.A.0. 060
MAX OEIAIMNTMIAHE

2KYAIA TOY APOMOY
HAEIOX

MY ATHAETE
ANE=APTHTOX

OAYMTIIIOIN |
MAX OAYZXEAY

ANE=APTHTOX

APOMEIX ®AAANHX/SPORTOFRUNNING
KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM LARISA
EAAHNQON HMEPOAPOMQN

CP8_37km CP18_80km CP26_118km Finish_142km

3:35:43
3:54:34
3:40:10
4:00:26
3:54:08
3:45:07
4:09:49
3:42:24
3:40:01
3:50:25
4:04:19
3:47:25
4:00:34
4:03:28
4:05:25
4:05:27
4:17:43
4:18:39
4:10:11
3:50:59
3:33:31
4:10:10
3:56:41
4:12:59
4:13:03
3:27:11
3:43:50
3:57:29

4:05:58
4:05:56
4:21:03

9:48:25

10:04:10
9:23:26

10:13:36
10:09:39
11:05:15
10:19:35
9:29:41

9:36:35

10:04:26
10:13:05
10:18:10
10:18:22
10:06:01
10:23:56
10:23:56
10:36:26
10:37:51
10:51:27
10:38:44
9:06:47

10:51:28
10:33:03
10:44:15
10:47:05
9:20:43

9:59:26

10:20:01

11:08:42
11:08:41
11:19:29

16:50:52
17:02:26
16:31:19
17:14:42
17:15:51
17:34:38
16:48:42
17:06:46
17:30:19
17:06:30
17:37:37
17:37:45
16:58:27
17:39:20
17:39:28
17:42:27
17:43:20
17:50:28
17:52:49
16:50:47
18:04:37
17:47:40
17:43:09
17:43:10
17:31:40
17:15:14
17:41:10

18:03:15
18:03:16
18:11:15

20:04:11
20:14:17
20:24:27
20:27:32
20:33:32
20:34:12
20:40:09
20:48:19
20:48:42
20:51:06
20:59:17
21:01:38
21:01:40
21:01:44
21:11:25
21:11:26
21:22:29
21:22:31
21:25:24
21:27:39
21:27:42
21:30:28
21:36:01
21:36:27
21:36:38
21:36:47
21:43:37
21:44:20

21:47:18
21:47:18
21:51:06
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

84
107
16
50
115

97
17
100
21
85
120
116
93
140
36
135
11
136
14
40

133
79
25
44

51
32
62
110
86

IOANNHZ MAPKIANOX AANIOAOZ
KONXTANTINOZ MATMAX DNF
NIKOAAOZ AAAMOZ

BAZIAEIOX ZHNTPOX
AHMHTPIOZ MIKIQNHZ

NIKHTAZ NOMIKOX
NIKOAAOZ AOHNAIOZ

ANNA TZIOAAKOY
APIZTOTEAHX ANOHX
XPHXTOX MAYPIKIOX DNF
AOYKAZ MPATIAAX DNF
NIKOAAOZX NMAOKAX DNF
2TAYPOX MIMEAEXHX DNF
TAX0X TZIOAAKHX DNF
BAZIAHX TAENTZEX DNF
XAPAAAMITOX TONIKAY DNF
XPHZTOX SARAFELNTIN DNF
OEOAQPOZ TOINAX DNF
ANAPEA> AAAMHX DNF
MIXAHA AEBEPAKHX DNF
TAMI AZIZ DNF

MAProx TZINIAXKOMOYAOX DNF
AOANAZIOZ MATKAAPAZ DNF
AOYKAY BAXAEKHX DNF

ANTQNHX AIAMANTOINOYAOZ
DNF

AHMHTPHX ZIAMIMAPAZ DNF
OEOXAPHX TEPOAOYKAX DNF
ANTQONHX KAAOYPHZ DNF
NIKOZ MAPOENHZ DNF
NANATIQTHX MAYPOTI'TANNHX

KASIMIS TRAINING
Al AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AlX AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

MOAHAATIKOZ ZYAAOT 0% AIOAOX
AOHNQN

Z.EH.
APOMEIX EYBOIAX

2AYN

HOKAONEONE

SALOMON HELLAS / TPAXINA

NS COACHING

M.A.Z OAYXXEAX

AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAOY

AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAQY

KYBOMAXON BOARD GAME@GMAIL.COM
EGYPTIAN RUNNING ONIONS

2.A. PAAANHZ/ SPORTOFRUNNING
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ MEAITOY

>AY PEBYMNOY

PRESIDENT

ATIOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHX

MIA ZQH YTMNEPATIOXTAXEIX

>AYM GHBAX

2YAOI0x MAPAGQONOAPOMON KPHTHX
>AYM GHBAX

MARATHONODROMOI DROMEIS

CP8_37km CP18_80km

4:09:56
3:10:39
4:07:50
4:06:16
4:17:51

4:21:05
4.02:14
4:09:45
4:12:24
2:39:37
3:30:35
3:20:44
3:32:24
3:39:51
3:37:45
3:38:36
4.:06:41
4:06:00
4:17:117
4:42:00
4:24:26
4:30:32
4:25:35
4:40:13
4:28:48

3:09:43
3:45:12
3:53:27
4:03:10
4:05:38

10:41:34
7:20:38

10:36:27
10:37:52
10:46:32

11:19:28
10:44:16
11:19:30
11:19:26
7:01:57

8:35:39

8:46:16

8:56:06

9:23:57

9:24:18

10:19:15
11:07:25
11:08:48
11:10:28
11:40:06
11:53:21
11:59:03
12:20:57
12:20:59
12:26:08

CP26_118km

18:05:43
12:21:59
17:43:12
17:43:14
18:08:38

18:29:15
18:32:15
18:44:12
18:44:28

Finish_142km

21:54:13



Cat. Gender BIB Country CP8_37km CP18_80km CP26_118km Finish_142km

DNF ARGOLIDOS
119 114 119 ALL2 Male 42 MANAMQTHY AEMEXTIXAY DNF - 4:08:55 s = =
120 115 120 ALL2 Male 41 AHMHTPIOZ AEAEX DNF - 4:15:08 - - -

121 116 121 ALL2 Male 146 AAAMANTIOX XATZHX DNF = ATlY AGHNAIOI APOMEIX 4:22:31 = =



